
Construo Development
275 Main street
Boston Ma, 02125

615 Albany St Proposal

1) Project timeline & revisions
2) Original Proposed Elevation
3) Existing conditions
4) Sedlc Proposal

August 8 2023:
First BPDA prefile meeting for the project. Notes were provided on our initial proposed plans &
feedback was incorporated into the initial design.

November 14 2023:
2nd prefile meeting with BPDA. Plans were well received and SPRA application process
started.

April 2024
Proponent applies to participate in downtown boston office to residential conversion Pilot
program. Interagency review runs smoothly & swiftly since we already have our SPRA together.

MAY 7th SEDLC Meeting Comments and Notes:

Massing:

Stair Shaft:
Siding alternatives of the egress stair tower were discussed. A vertical pattern with horizontal
accents to break-up the vertical scale. A copper look was recommended if practical.

RESPONSE: A metal panel siding with a seam that offers a subtle shadow line has been
proposed (Sterracore by Atlas Internation) with a vertical orientation. A subtle horizontal
protrusion of the same material has been added to provide shadow lines that vertically scale
down the tower to a more manageable proportion.

Windows:
The style and placement of the windows was discussed and how they fit with the proportions
of the building. It was recommended that the spacing and orientation of the new windows
better address the existing building and windows below.



RESPONSE: We feel that the proposed windows should maintain a dialogue with the modern
expression of the 5th and 6th floor. However, the windows have been scaled down to the size of
the existing windows below as well as maintaining an alignment with the pattern of the existing
windows below.

Addition Set back:
Concerns were raised about the addition and setbacks. The renderings were not available at
this time and the movement on the 5th and 6th story was difficult to see from the elevations. It
was recommended again the proportions should match the building below better.

Response: We have revisited the setback of the 5th and 6th floor addition to address the
proportions of the building below. A portion of the 5th and 6th floor is still “pulled out” to align
with the brick below the corbels, but they are proportioned and centered to better address the
over all scale of the building and neighboring buildings on Albany Street.

Materials:
Discussions were had on alternative materials for the shaft and 5 & 6th story.

Response: The proposed siding at the stair tower, “pull-out” accents and roof top headhouse
will be Sterracore by Atlas international that addresses the commercial scale of the
neighborhood. The proposed siding of the remaining 5th and 6th floors will be Versa-Seam by
the same manufacturer and offers a more residential scale and addresses the horizontal
articulation of the existing brick below.
June 4th Meeting:
On June 4th we presented the revised plans incorporating all notes from the May 7 meeting.
The proposed plans were well received.

Revision To address Accessibility entrances:
The 2nd entrance that was being added to provide accessible entrance has been removed. At
the request of MAAB, we have revised so that the main entrance has been redesigned to
accommodate an accessible ramp. Now, all residents enter through the same door. A big
undertaking, This is will also provide a much better solution for maintaining the historic
elements of the albany st facade.

September 2024:
The proposed project was well received at BPDA & approved at this meeting.

October 2024:
The proposed project was approved by ZBA.

December 2024
Presenting the final plans before the commission today in hopes of final approval.
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CODE ANALYSIS:

1.APPLICABLE CODES:
BUILDING CODE : 

IBC 2015 (780 CMR)
IEBC 2015
IECC 2018
IFC 2015 (527 CMR)
8TH EDITION AMENDMENTS

2. ZONING DISTRICT - IS (INSTITUTIONAL)
SETBACKS:

ALLOWED          EXISTING      PROPOSED
FRONT: CONFORMITY CONFORMITY NO CHANGE
RIGHT: 0.0' 0.0' NO CHANGE
LEFT: 0.0' 0.0' NO CHANGE
REAR: 0.0' 0.0' NO CHANGE
HEIGHT: 120'  ~59'-1" 69'-0"

FAR: 4.0
LOT SIZE: 3,677 SF
ALLOWED: 14,708 SF
EXISTING: 19,200 SF  (F.A.R. = 5.22)
PROPOSED: 19,817 SF (F.A.R. = 5.38)

3. USABLE OPEN SPACE REQUIREMENTS: 200 SF PER UNIT
TOTAL REQUIRED: 4,800SF
PROPOSED: 725SF

GROUND LEVEL: 334SF
ROOF DECK (25% OF TOTAL 1,564SF): 391SF

4. CHAPTER 2 - DEFINITIONS
HIGH RISE BUILDING: A BUILDING WITH AN OCCUPIED FLOOR 
MORE THAN 70' ABOVE THE LOWEST LEVEL OF FIRE DEPT VEHICLE 
ACCESS. AND ELEVATOR HOISTWAY EXCEEDS 75 TOTAL FEET
FROM LOWEST TO HIGHEST FLOOR SERVED.

THE HIGHEST OCCUPIED FLOOR IS 69'-0". 
THE HOISTWAY HEIGHT FROM BASEMENT TO ROOF IS 74'-10". 

5. CHAPTER 3 - USE GROUP CLASSIFICATION :
  SECTION 310.0 - R2

6. CHAPTER 5 - BUILDING HEIGHT
TABLE 504.3 - MAX HGT = 85' (TYPE 2A SPRINKLED)
TABLE 504.4 - MAX STORIES = 5 (TYPE 2A  SPRINKLED)
TABLE 506.2 - MAX FLOOR AREA = 72,000 GSF (TYPE 2A SPRINKLED)
SECTION 510.2 EXCEPTION 1 - HORIZONTAL SEPARATION ALLOWANCE FOR 2ND FLOOR

7. CHAPTER 6 - CONSTRUCTION CLASSIFICATION
  TABLE 601 - FLOOR SEPERATION - 1HR

(SECTION 510.2 - 2ND FLOOR SEPARATION - 3HR)
  SECTION 602.2 - TYPE 1A CONSTRUCTION TO 2ND FLOOR (ALLOWED PER 510.2)

SECTION 602.4 - TYPE 4A CONSTRUCTION 3RD, 4TH, 5TH & 6TH FLOORS

8. CHAPTER 7 - FIRE PARTITIONS
SECTION 708.3 - UNIT SEPERATION: 1 HOUR MIN
SECTION 711.2.4.3 - FLOOR SEPARATION: 1 HOUR MIN
(SECTION 510.2 - 2ND FLOOR SEPARATION - 3HR)

9. CHAPTER 10 - MEANS OF EGRESS:
TABLE 1006.3.(1) - TWO EXITS OR EXIT ACCESS REQUIRED

521 CMR MAAB
9.4 MULTIPLE DEWLLINGS THAT CONATIN 20 OR MOR UNITS A MINIMUM 5% SHALL BE GROUP 2A.

  615 ALBANY STREET RESIDENCES: 29 UNITS = 1.45 GROUP 2A UNITS REQUIRED. 
  TWO GROUP 2A UNITS ARE PROPOSED.

UNIT #6 AND UNIT #12 COMPLY WITH:
9.5 DWELLING UNIT INTERIORS
44.00 BATHROOMS
45.00 KITCHENS
47.00 BEDROOMS

GENERAL NOTES:

1. WORK SHALL COMPLY WITH FEDERAL, STATE AND LOCAL BUILDING 
CODES AND REGULATIONS. UNLESS OTHERWISE AGREED UPON, 
THE CONTRACTOR IS RESPONSIBLE FOR SECURING ALL BUILDING 
PERMITS AS REQUIRED TO PERFORM HIS OR HER WORK AND 
WILL RETAIN AND PAY FOR ALL REQUIRED INSPECTIONS FOR THE 
DURATION OF CONSTRUCTION.

2. CONTRACTOR SHALL VERIFY ALL EXISTING CEILINGS AND EGRESS 
STAIRS ARE 1HR FIRE RATED. SINGLE LAYER OF PLASTER OR 
5/8" GWB EACH SIDE OF INTERIOR PARTITION (UL DESIGN# L305), 
SINGLE 5/8" AT CEILINGS (UL DESIGN# L512). ALL REPLACEMENT 
PATCHING OR REPAIRING IS THE RESPONSIBILITY OF CONTRACTOR.
CONTACT ARCHITECT IF RATING IS BELIEVED TO BE INHERENT 
IN EXISTING ASSEMBLY.

3. CONTRACTOR SHALL ENGAGE A LICENSED ELECTRICIAN FOR ALL 
ELECTRICAL WORK AND IN COMPLIANCE WITH NFPA 70.

4. CONTRACTOR RESPONSIBLE FOR ALL PREPARATION WORK REQUIRED BY 
      MANUFACTURER'S SPECIFICATIONS.

5.  CONTRACTOR SHALL PROVIDE PRODUCT SUBMITTAL FOR SMOKE ALARM
      FIXTURES FOR APPORVAL

6. CONFLICTS BETWEEN SITE CONDITIONS AND DRAWINGS SHALL BE BROUGHT TO 
THE IMMEDIATE ATTENTION OF THE ARCHITECT OR THE APPROPRIATE 
CONSULTING ENGINEERS.

7. CONFIRM DIMENSIONS WITH THE ARCHITECT OR APPROPRIATE 
CONSULTING ENGINEER. 

8. CONTRACTOR TO NOTIFY ARCHITECT, AFTER LAYOUT AND PRIOR 
    TO FRAMING, OF ANY DISCREPANCY, OMISSION, OR UNANTICIPATED 
    FIELD CONDITIONS ALTER THE DESIGN INTENT.

9. CONTRACTOR TO NOTIFY ARCHITECT, AFTER LAYOUT AND PRIOR 
    TO FRAMING, IF DIMENSIONS INDICATED WITH "+/-" VARIES MORE 
    THAN 3" FROM ACTUAL FIELD MEASURMENTS.

10. CONTRACTOR RESPONSIBLE FOR ALL PREPARATION 
WORK REQUIRED BY MANUFACTURER'S SPECIFICATIONS.

11. DAMAGED TO EXISTING OR NEW CONSTRUCTION 
CAUSED BY THE CONTRACTOR, HIS OR HER 
SUB-CONTRACTORS OR CREW IS THE RESPONSIBILITY 
OF THE CONTRACTOR.
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2 
1/

2"
35

' -
 2

 1
/4

"
6'

 - 
5"

6' - 6 1/2"11' - 3 1/2"8' - 10"

SA/CO

PE

SA/CO
SA/CO SA/CO

7'
 - 

0"

ACCESSIBLE 
ROUTE

44' BEDROOM 1

10' - 11"

25' - 7"

11' -1"+/-

8' - 4 
1/2"�

5' - 
10"�

7'
 - 

10
"�

13
' -

 0
 1

/4
"

8'
 - 

7"
12

' -
 1

0"

9"

63' - 6 1/4"

ASL

SYMBOL LEGEND

EXISTING WALL

PROPOSED WALL

EXISTING WALL TO BE REMOVED

EXISTING DOOR TO BE REMOVED

PROPOSED DOOR 

EXISTING DOOR 

A101

1

1

1

1 ELEVATION  TAG 

SHEET #

VIEW #

1
A101

SIM
SECTION TAG 

VIEW #

SHEET #

1HR RATED PARTITION 
(UL DESIGN U305)

SA/CO COMBO SMOKE/CO DETECTOR - 
KIDDE I12010SCO  

SA/CO COMBO SMOKE/CO DETECTOR 
(PHOTOELECTRIC)
KIDDE KN-COPE-IC

PE

E
EGRESS LIGHTING  

EX
EXIT SIGNAGE  

EGRESS PATH 

LAULAU

REF REF

DW

BATH

CLOSET

CLOSET

KITCHEN KITCHEN

BATH
BATH

SA/CO

PE

SA/CO

PE

SA/CO

PE

D
W

CLO

CLOCLO

LAU

BATH

BATH

KITCHEN LIVING ROOM

BEDROOM 1 BEDROOM 2
BEDROOM 3

BEDROOM 2

CLOSET
CLO

LIVING ROOM

SA/CO

PE

SA/CO
SA/CO SA/CO

ACCESSIBLE 
ROUTE

44'
CLO

74' - 2 1/4"

ASL

UNIT NUMBER FLOOR FLOOR AREA

480 SFUNIT #1 1ST FLOOR

752 SF

UNIT #2

490 SF

625 SF

UNIT #3

UNIT #4

UNIT #5

3RD FLOOR

UNIT #6

UNIT #7

UNIT #8

UNIT #9

GROUP 2A 

1ST FLOOR

1ST FLOOR

UNIT #10

UNIT #11

UNIT #12

UNIT #15

UNIT #16

UNIT #17

UNIT #18

UNIT #19

UNIT #20

UNIT #21

UNIT #22

UNIT #23

UNIT #24

1ST FLOOR

2ND FLOOR

2ND FLOOR

2ND FLOOR

2ND FLOOR 952 SF

512 SF

3RD FLOOR

3RD FLOOR

3RD FLOOR

X

4TH FLOOR

4TH FLOOR

954 SF

730 SF

6TH FLOOR

480SF

954 SF

6TH FLOOR

BED/BATH

STUDIO/1BATH

1BED/1BATH

3BED/2BATH

2BED/1BATH

UNIT NUMBER FLOOR FLOOR AREA GROUP 2A BED/BATH

STUDIO/1BATH

STUDIO/1BATH

STUDIO/1BATH

STUDIO/1BATH

952 SF 3BED/2BATH

752 SF 2BED/1BATH

490 SF STUDIO/1BATH

512 SF STUDIO/1BATH

490 SF STUDIO/1BATH

512 SF STUDIO/1BATH

730 SF

454 SF

480 SF

STUDIO/1BATH

STUDIO/1BATH

STUDIO/1BATH

UNIT #14 752 SF 2BED/1BATH4TH FLOOR

UNIT #13 952 SF 3BED/2BATH4TH FLOOR

5TH FLOOR

5TH FLOOR

5TH FLOOR

5TH FLOOR

6TH FLOOR

6TH FLOOR

490 SF

512 SF

3BED/2BATH

3BED/2BATH

2BED/1BATH*

2BED/1BATH*

454 SF STUDIO/1BATH

MINIMUM UNIT FLOOR AREA

STUDIO 450 SF 

ONE BEDROOM 600 SF 

TWO BEDROOM 750 SF 

THREE BEDROOM 950 SF 

X

*UNIT AREA <MINIMUM FOR 2 BEDROOMS ALLOWED BY BPDA
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 3/16" = 1'-0"1 4TH FLOOR
 3/16" = 1'-0"2 5TH FLOOR

N

SEE 2ND FLOOR FOR TYPICAL 
NOTES, TAGS & DIMENSIONS

 3/16" = 1'-0"3 6TH FLOOR

UNIT 24 UNIT 23

UNIT 22

STUDIO
454SF

STUDIO
480SF

2 BEDROOM
730SF

UNIT 13

UNIT 14

UNIT 15UNIT 16

3 BEDROOMS
952SF

2 BEDROOMS
752SF

STUDIO 
490SF

STUDIO
512SF

UNIT 18

UNIT 19UNIT 20

2 BEDROOM
730SF

STUDIO 
454SF

STUDIO
480SF

UNIT 17
3 BEDROOMS

954SF

SEE 5TH FLOOR FOR TYPICAL 
NOTES, TAGS & DIMENSIONS

UNIT 21
3 BEDROOMS

954SF



SYMBOL LEGEND

EXISTING WALL

PROPOSED WALL

EXISTING WALL TO BE REMOVED

EXISTING DOOR TO BE REMOVED

PROPOSED DOOR 

EXISTING DOOR 

A101

1

1

1

1 ELEVATION  TAG 

SHEET #

VIEW #

1
A101

SIM
SECTION TAG 

VIEW #

SHEET #

1HR RATED PARTITION 
(UL DESIGN U305)

SA/CO COMBO SMOKE/CO DETECTOR - 
KIDDE I12010SCO  

SA/CO COMBO SMOKE/CO DETECTOR 
(PHOTOELECTRIC)
KIDDE KN-COPE-IC

PE

E
EGRESS LIGHTING  

EX
EXIT SIGNAGE  

EGRESS PATH 

1/4" PITCH

1/
4"

 P
IT

C
H

COMPOSITE DECKING
ON MEMBRANE ROOFING;
PITCH TO DRAIN 

ROOF DECK

1/
4"

 P
IT

C
H

1/4" PITCH

1/
4"

 P
IT

C
H

37' - 
9"�

52
' -

 0
"

10' - 9"

MEMBRANE ROOFING;
PITCH TO DRAIN

A.C. COMPRESSORS

MEMBRANE ROOFING;
PITCH TO DRAIN

1/4" PITCH

MEMBRANE ROOFING;
PITCH TO DRAIN

COMPOSITE DECKING
ON MEMBRANE ROOFING;
PITCH TO DRAIN 

EGRESS
STAIRS

3680
(20MIN)

3680
(20MIN)

14' - 1 1/8" 10' - 9"

1/4" PITCH

1/
4"

 P
IT

C
H

1/4" PITCH

1/
4"

 P
IT

C
H

2
2

ACCESSIBLE 
ROUTE

4'

3680

4'-0" CLEAR

13
' -

 6
 1

/2
"

E.M.R.

A.C. COMPRESSORS

2'
 - 

0"

2' - 0"11
' -

 0
"

31' - 2"

85' - 7"

ASL

UNIT NUMBER FLOOR FLOOR AREA

480 SFUNIT #1 1ST FLOOR

752 SF

UNIT #2

490 SF

625 SF

UNIT #3

UNIT #4

UNIT #5

3RD FLOOR

UNIT #6

UNIT #7

UNIT #8

UNIT #9

GROUP 2A 

1ST FLOOR

1ST FLOOR

UNIT #10

UNIT #11

UNIT #12

UNIT #15

UNIT #16

UNIT #17

UNIT #18

UNIT #19

UNIT #20

UNIT #21

UNIT #22

UNIT #23

UNIT #24

1ST FLOOR

2ND FLOOR

2ND FLOOR

2ND FLOOR

2ND FLOOR 952 SF

512 SF

3RD FLOOR

3RD FLOOR

3RD FLOOR

X

4TH FLOOR

4TH FLOOR

954 SF

730 SF

6TH FLOOR

480SF

954 SF

6TH FLOOR

BED/BATH

STUDIO/1BATH

1BED/1BATH

3BED/2BATH

2BED/1BATH

UNIT NUMBER FLOOR FLOOR AREA GROUP 2A BED/BATH

STUDIO/1BATH

STUDIO/1BATH

STUDIO/1BATH

STUDIO/1BATH

952 SF 3BED/2BATH

752 SF 2BED/1BATH

490 SF STUDIO/1BATH

512 SF STUDIO/1BATH

490 SF STUDIO/1BATH

512 SF STUDIO/1BATH

730 SF

454 SF

480 SF

STUDIO/1BATH

STUDIO/1BATH

STUDIO/1BATH

UNIT #14 752 SF 2BED/1BATH4TH FLOOR

UNIT #13 952 SF 3BED/2BATH4TH FLOOR

5TH FLOOR

5TH FLOOR

5TH FLOOR

5TH FLOOR

6TH FLOOR

6TH FLOOR

490 SF

512 SF

3BED/2BATH

3BED/2BATH

2BED/1BATH*

2BED/1BATH*

454 SF STUDIO/1BATH

MINIMUM UNIT FLOOR AREA

STUDIO 450 SF 

ONE BEDROOM 600 SF 

TWO BEDROOM 750 SF 

THREE BEDROOM 950 SF 

X

*UNIT AREA <MINIMUM FOR 2 BEDROOMS ALLOWED BY BPDA
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615 Albany St
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 3/16" = 1'-0"2 HEADHOUSE ROOF
 3/16" = 1'-0"1 ROOF DECK



UP

DN

UP

EX
IS

TI
N

G
 R

AM
P

ABUTTING PROPERTY

AB
U

TT
IN

G
 P

R
O

PE
R

TY

EASMENT

CONCRETE 
WALKWAY

CONCRETE 
WALKWAY

DECIDUOUS
TREE

DECIDUOUS
TREEDECIDUOUS

TREE

DECIDUOUS
TREE

EXISTIN
G

 C
O

N
D

ITIO
N

13' - 0"+/-

EXISTIN
G

 C
O

N
D

ITIO
N

12' - 10 5/8" +/-

7' - 10 5/8"

8' - 0"

EXISTING CONDITION

13' - 9" +/-

9' - 11"

4' - 
0"�

EXISTING CONDITION

13' - 0" +/-

EXISTING CONDITION

8' - 6" +/-

EXISTING CONDITION

7' - 5"+/-

TREE PIT
ø 3' - 0" +/- TREE PITø 3' - 0" +/-

TREE PITø 3' - 0" +/-

TREE PIT
ø 3' - 0

" +/-

RELOCATED
RAMP

3' - 0"4' - 0" MIN

7' - 0" MIN

VARIES

EXPANSION
JOINT

EXPANSION
JOINT

EX
IS

TI
N

G
 C

U
R

B 
C

U
T 

TO
 B

E 
C

LO
SE

D

1:10 1:10

1:12

1:10
1:10

1:12
PROPOSED
RELOCATED
CROSSWALK

PROPOSED
RELOCATED
CROSSWALK

R
EL

O
C

AT
ED

R
AM

P

9'
 - 

0"

4' - 10 1/2"

5' X10' GARBAGE PICK-UP
LOCATION. GARBAGE
COLLECTED ON 
BASEMENT LEVEL AND 
WHEELED UP TO 
CURB ON TRASH DAY

1'
 - 

0"
8'

 - 
7"

 +
/-

1'
 - 

0"

6' - 6"�+/- 2' - 0"

PO
ST

 &
 R

IN
G

 T
YP

E 
(S

EE
 A

10
4)

2 
VI

SI
TO

R
 B

IK
E 

R
AC

KS

11' - 0"+/-
2' - 0"

VISITOR BIKE RACK
POST & RING TYPE (SEE A104)

2' - 0"
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3RD FLOOR
21' - 11"

2ND FLOOR
11' - 5"

1ST FLOOR
0"

4TH FLOOR
32' - 5"

5TH FLOOR
43' - 1"

FINISH GRADE

ROOF
64' - 5"

6TH FLOOR
53' - 9"

ROOF DECK
65' - 3"

ELEV HEADHSE
ROOF
75' - 1"

A A A A A A A

B B B B B B B

B B B B B B B

C C C C C

K

C H2

H1

H1

H1
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H1

G

GI

II

II

II

II

IG

G

G

G

A

B

B

C

BASEMENT
-9' - 7"

3RD FLOOR
21' - 11"

2ND FLOOR
11' - 5"

1ST FLOOR
0"

FIN GRADE
-3' - 9"

4TH FLOOR
32' - 5"

5TH FLOOR
43' - 1"

ROOF
64' - 5"

6TH FLOOR
53' - 9"

ROOF DECK
65' - 3"

ELEV HEADHSE
ROOF

75' - 1"
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A
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A A AA A

I I
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2FLOOD VENTS, TYP
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 3/16" = 1'-0"2 BROOKLINE STREET ELEVATION

REMOVE EXISTING OVERHEAD
DOOR AND REPLACE W/ LARGE
PICTURE WINDOW

EGRESS STAIRS

ROOF DECK W/ METAL
RAILING WITH BLACK FINISH

 3/16" = 1'-0"3 ALBANY STREET ELEVATION

INFILL EXIST'G
BSMT WDWS W/ BRICK;
MATCH EXISITING COLOR

VISITOR BIKE
STORAGE; SEE SITE PLAN

AUTOMATIC
ACCESSIBLE 
ENTRY DOOR

2 RAMP UPDATE 6.19.24

ELEVATOR
HEADHOUSE

EGRESS STAIRS

ELEVATOR
HEADHOUSE

SIDING TYPE 1
(GREY ZINC 50) 

SIDING TYPE 2
(GREY ZINC 50) 

WINDOW SCHEDULE

MARK WIDTH HEIGHT MFR TYPE

A 2' - 10" 5' - 8" PELLA DOUBLE HUNG
B 2' - 10" 5' - 10" PELLA DOUBLE HUNG
C 2' - 10" 6' - 2" PELLA DOUBLE HUNG
D 3' - 9" 5' - 10" PELLA DOUBLE HUNG
E 3' - 9" 6' - 2" PELLA DOUBLE HUNG
G 2' - 10" 6' - 2 1/2" PELLA CSMT VENT
H1 2' - 6" 6' - 3 1/4" PELLA FIXED FRAME
H2 2' - 6" 6' - 3" PELLA CSMT VENT (EGRESS)
I 3' - 11 1/2" 6' - 2 1/2" PELLA MULTI-CSMT VENT
K 6' - 7 1/4" 8' - 0" PELLA CUSTOM FIXED FRAME

SIDING TYPE 2
(GREY ZINC 50) 

SIDING TYPE 1
(GREY ZINC 50) 

SIDING TYPE 1
(GREY ZINC 50) 

SIDING TYPE 2
(GREY ZINC 50) 

SIDING TYPE 2
(GREY ZINC 50) 

SIDING TYPE 1
(GREY ZINC 50) 

SIDING TYPE 1
(GREY ZINC 50) 

SIDING TYPE 1
(GREY ZINC 50) 

SIDING TYPE 1
(GREY ZINC 50) 



3RD FLOOR
21' - 11"

2ND FLOOR
11' - 5"

1ST FLOOR
0"

FIN GRADE
-3' - 9"

4TH FLOOR
32' - 5"

5TH FLOOR
43' - 1"

ROOF
64' - 5"

6TH FLOOR
53' - 9"

ROOF DECK
65' - 3"

ELEV HEADHSE
ROOF

75' - 1"

ELEV HDHSE
ROOF

68' - 8"

D DDD

D D D D

D D D D

EEEE

H1

H1

H1

H1

H1

H1

G G

GIIG

I I

3RD FLOOR
21' - 11"

2ND FLOOR
11' - 5"

1ST FLOOR
0"

FIN GRADE
-3' - 9"

4TH FLOOR
32' - 5"

5TH FLOOR
43' - 1"

ROOF
64' - 5"

6TH FLOOR
53' - 9"

ROOF DECK
65' - 3"

ELEV HEADHSE
ROOF
75' - 1"

78
' -

 1
0"

EXISTING RAMP

69
' -

 0
"

75
' -

 1
"

3'
 - 

9"

9'
 - 

10
"

ELEV HDHSE
ROOF
68' - 8"
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River Front Realty

Albany Street
Residences
615 Albany St
Boston, MA 02118

275 Main St
Charlestown, MA

 3/16" = 1'-0"1 REAR ELEVATION
 3/16" = 1'-0"2 LEFT ELEVATION

ROOF DECK W/ METAL
RAILING WITH BLACK FINISH

EXISTING MECHANICAL 
DUCTS TO BE REPLACED

ROOF DECK W/ METAL
RAILING WITH BLACK FINISH

3 CFR SCOPE 7.24.24

NOTE:
EXISTING WINDOWS TO 
BE REPLACED IN KIND.
UNLESS NOTED 
OTHERWISE.

EXISTING MASONRY
TO BE REPOINTED OR
REPAIRED AS REQ'D

SEE A213 FOR 
PROPOSED METAL
SIDING TYPES & DATA

WINDOW SCHEDULE

MARK WIDTH HEIGHT MFR TYPE

A 2' - 10" 5' - 8" PELLA DOUBLE HUNG
B 2' - 10" 5' - 10" PELLA DOUBLE HUNG
C 2' - 10" 6' - 2" PELLA DOUBLE HUNG
D 3' - 9" 5' - 10" PELLA DOUBLE HUNG
E 3' - 9" 6' - 2" PELLA DOUBLE HUNG
G 2' - 10" 6' - 2 1/2" PELLA CSMT VENT
H1 2' - 6" 6' - 3 1/4" PELLA FIXED FRAME
H2 2' - 6" 6' - 3" PELLA CSMT VENT (EGRESS)
I 3' - 11 1/2" 6' - 2 1/2" PELLA MULTI-CSMT VENT
K 6' - 7 1/4" 8' - 0" PELLA CUSTOM FIXED FRAME

SIDING TYPE 1 
(GREY ZINC 50)

SIDING TYPE 2
(GREY ZINC 50) 

SIDING TYPE 1 
(GREY ZINC 50)

SIDING TYPE 1 
(GREY ZINC 50)

SIDING TYPE 1 
(GREY ZINC 50)

SIDING TYPE 2
(GREY ZINC 50) 

SIDING TYPE 2
(GREY ZINC 50) 

FLOOD VENTS
1.5SF EA;
(19.19SF TOTAL)
1'-0" MIN ABV GRADE

3

3

3



BASEMENT
-9' - 7"

EXISTING ROOF
56' - 7"

3RD FLOOR
21' - 11"

2ND FLOOR
11' - 5"

1ST FLOOR
0"

FIN GRADE
-3' - 9"

4TH FLOOR
32' - 5"

5TH FLOOR
43' - 1"

BASEMENT
-9' - 7"

EXISTING ROOF
56' - 7"

3RD FLOOR
21' - 11"

2ND FLOOR
11' - 5"

1ST FLOOR
0"

FIN GRADE
-3' - 9"

4TH FLOOR
32' - 5"

5TH FLOOR
43' - 1"
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 3/16" = 1'-0"1 EXISTING FRONT ELEVATION
 3/16" = 1'-0"2 EXISTING RIGHT ELEVATION



BASEMENT
-9' - 7"

3RD FLOOR
21' - 11"

2ND FLOOR
11' - 5"

1ST FLOOR
0"

FIN GRADE
-3' - 9"

4TH FLOOR
32' - 5"

5TH FLOOR
43' - 1"

BASEMENT
-9' - 7"

EXISTING ROOF
56' - 7"

3RD FLOOR
21' - 11"

2ND FLOOR
11' - 5"

1ST FLOOR
0"

FIN GRADE
-3' - 9"

4TH FLOOR
32' - 5"

5TH FLOOR
43' - 1"

6TH FLOOR
53' - 9"

ELEV HDHSE
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68' - 8"
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